SeriesB14.
4-20mA Alarm Receiver.......
Accurate, Reliable Alarm, Display,
and Signal Retransmission…
…For Gas Detection Systems.
ATI’s Series B14 Receivers are compact electronic mod-
ules that provide local alarm, display, and signal
retransmission functions for gas detection systems.

Humidity: 0-99% RH, non-condensing.
Represented By:
How To Order
Specify each alarm module separately using the code number below. Then add the enclosure, power supply, and other
options as needed for a complete system. Specify A12 or B12 transmitters separately.
Model B14-CC-DDD-E Alarm Module
Suffix CC-Gas Type
10 - Bromine 19 - Oxygen 28 - Arsine 37 - Ethylene Oxide (ETO)
11 - Chlorine 20 - Phosgene 29 - Diborane 38 - Formaldehyde
12 - Chlorine Dioxide 21 - Hydrogen Chloride 30 - Germane 39 - Alcohol
13 - Fluorine 22 - Hydrogen Cyanide 31 - Hydrogen Selenide
14 - Ozone 23 - Hydrogen Fluoride 32 - Phosphine
15 - Ammonia 24 - Hydrogen Sulfide 33 - Silane
16 - Carbon Monoxide 25 - Nitric Oxide 34 - Hydrogen Peroxide
17 - Combustible Gas 25 - Nitrogen Dioxide 35 - Iodine
18 - Hydrogen 27 - Sulfur Dioxide 36 - Acid Gases
Suffix DDDD - Measurement Range
Code the measurement range using a four digit number.
The alarm module range is determined by the range of the
transmitter connected to the module. For a 0-10 PPM chlo-
rine transmitter input, the code would be 0010.
Suffix E - Units of Measurement
1 - PPM
2 - PPB
3 - %
4 - %LEL
Options and System Enclosures
80-0005 Single Module Enclosure
80-0006 Two Module Enclosure
80-0007 Three Module Enclosure
80-0008 Six Module Enclosure
80-0027 Large Six Module Enclosure
80-0024 Nine Module Enclosure
80-0026 Twelve Module Enclosure
00-0055 Power Supply Module (For 2 Alarm Modules and Battery
Backup or 3 Alarm Modules)
28-0004 65 Watt Power Supply (For up to 6 Alarm Modules)
28-0005 115 Watt Power Supply (For up to 12 Alarm Modules)
00-0057 Battery Backup Unit
00-0058 Audible Horn, internal, 12 VDC
35-0008 Horn, Industrial External 120 VAC
35-0002 Strobe with red lens, 12 VDC
35-0005 Strobe with red lens, 120 VAC
03-0040 Explosion-proof Enclosure for receiver module only
03-0041 Explosion-proof Enclosure for receiver and power supply
Analytical Technology, Inc.
6 Iron Bridge Drive • Collegeville, PA 19426
Phone: 610/917-0991 • Toll-Free: 800/959-0299
Fax: 610/917-0992
E-Mail: sales@analyticaltechnology.com
Web: www.analyticaltechnology.com
ATI (UK) Limited
Bank Chambers, 33 Stamford Street
Mossley, Aston-u-Lyne OL5  0LL
Phone: +44 (0) 1457 832800
Fax: +44 (0) 1457 83950
E-Mail: sales@atiuk.com
AFC International Inc
PO Box 894 • DeMotte IN 46310
800.952.3293 • 219.987.6825
fax 219.987.6826